
Ilość

Wym. w świetle muru

[cm]

Schemat

Szerokość

Wysokość

1 520 225

2 250 190

ZESTAWIENIE STOLARKI OKIENNEJ

3 260 225

47 558 225

3 180 225

1 188 385

1 140 385

Ilość

Wym. w świetle muru

[cm]

Schemat

Szerokość

Wysokość

6 495 225

1 550 225

ZESTAWIENIE STOLARKI OKIENNEJ

1

185+185

+185

250+300

+250

2 620+130 180+265

1 180 290

1 140 290

1 515 190

1 105 260

1 250 225

Ilość

Wym. w świetle muru

[cm]

Schemat

Szerokość

Wysokość

2 140 165

ZESTAWIENIE STOLARKI OKIENNEJ

1 505+130 180+265

1 675 165

1

385+200

+90

170+240

+170

5 565 245

2 240 245

6 280 245
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